Indietro - Back

100 m Stile Libero - Maschi

100 m Freestyle - Men

- Riepilogo - Riepilogo

Pos Nome & Cognome
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Name & Surname
Sergey FESIKOV

Yoris GRANDJEAN
Michele SANTUCCI
Nimrod SHAPIRA BAR OR
Oleksandr ISAKOV
Yauheni LAZUKA
Marius BORNHEIM
Sebastian OSTROWSKI
David LARSSON

Jorge MAIA

Robert ZBOGAR
Robert IDDIOLS

Eloi SAUMELL

Paul CHESNEL
Deividas CEPULIS
Duncan FURRER

Boris STOJANOVIC

Shane TRAIL

Laszlo GYURKO

Horatiu Vlad ANASTASESCU
Alexander DOLZER

Boris LONCARIC

Deniss SOLONIN

Stamatis LOUKAS

Antons NOVIKOVS

Mikko ALPOLA

Naz Anno Nazione
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Nat Born Nation

1989 RUSSIA
1989 BELGIUM
1989 ITALY

1989 ISRAEL
1989 UKRAINE
1989 BELARUS
1989 GERMANY
1989 POLAND
1989 SWEDEN
1989 PORTUGAL
1989 SLOVENIA
1989 GREAT BRITAIN
1989 SPAIN

1989 FRANCE
1989 LITHUANIA

1989 SWITZERLAND

1989 SERBIA and
MONTENEGRO

1990 IRELAND
1989 HUNGARY
1989 ROMANIA
1989 AUSTRIA
1989 CROATIA
1989 ESTONIA
1990 GREECE
1989 LATVIA
1989 FINLAND
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50 m Arrivo Punti

24.98
25.73
25.14
25.90
25.35
25.46
25.73
25.65
25.08
26.56
25.58
2591
26.29
26.34
26.83
25.99

26.49

26.09
26.66
26.17
27.00
26.53
26.39
26.92
27.07
26.86

Final Points
51.95

52.10
52.47
52.82
53.00
53.08
53.25
53.44
53.69
53.83
54.29
54.43
54.48
54.50
54.74
54.94

55.07

55.14
55.17
55.46
55.57
55.61
55.75
56.31
56.66
57.01
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27 Deniz GUNER

28 Agust JULIUSSON
29 Malbor OSHAFI

30 Kristian ANDONOV
31 Marko DURIC

32 Serob TER - PETROSYAN
33 Alberto TASINI

Indietro - Back

1989 TURKEY
1989 ICELAND
1989 ALBANIA

1990 BULGARIA

BOSNIA -
1989 HERZEGOVINA

1989 ARMENIA
1989 SAN MARINO

27.02
27.07
28.45
27.69

28.02

28.53
28.89
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57.12
57.20
58.60
58.73

58.98

59.88
1'00.32
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